5/14/2021

Tax Notification

JA representation of the Tuition Statement form 1098-T is shown below as sent to you. This important tax
information has been furnished to the Internal Revenue Service. Select links on the reported amounts to

review the associated detail.

Form 1098-T

FILER's name, address, and
contact phone number

1 Payments Received for
qualified tuition and related

2020

UNC Charlotte expenses
Student Accounts Office 5,444.90
9201 University City Blvd

Charlotte, NC 28223 >

(704) 6875852

FILER's Student SSN 3

Federal Id **x**5609

560791228

STUDENT's name, street
Ramanjaneyulu R
Bayapureddy Lakshmi Reddy
Hno 1/7 Chinnasettipalle
Village

Rajupalem Mandal Kadapa Dst
Kadapa

Andhrapradesh, 516359
INDIA

4 Adjustments

5 Scholarships or Grants

6 Adjustments to
Scholarships

7 Check if box 1 includes amounts for
academic period beginning January -
March 2021

[]

Service 8 Check if at
Provider/Acct.|least half time
No. (opt) student

[]

9 Check if a graduate
student

[X]

10 Reimbursements from insurance
contract

Supplemental Information
Hard Copy Mailed: Jan 28, 2021

Detail of Payments Received
Term Code Description
202010 Spring 2020

0008 Web Payment-AMEX

Amount Pro-rata

$1,492.53

0022 Web Payment-Discover $4,881.62
Term Total: $6,374.15
Total All Terms: $6,374.15

Return to Form 1098-T

Detail of Charges Billed
Term Code Description
202010 Spring 2020

1051 Tuition Graduate Out-of-State

Amount Pro-rata

$0.00

https://selfservice.uncc.edu/pls/BANPROD/bwtktxys.p_store_tax_year

12



5/14/2021

2000
2010
2060
2065
2557
3010
8111

Educ & Tech Fee

University Fees

UNC System Student Assoc Fee

Safety and Security Fee

ISSO Intl Tax Software Fees

COCI Major Fee

TUI Increment CCI Out-of-State

Term Total:

Total All Terms:

Return to Form 1098-T

Box 1- Payments Reportable
Tax Beginning Carry Current Current

Year Forward of Un-

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5.00
$5.00

Charges Decrease

Reported Charges Billed Previous
Billed (A) (B) Charges
()

2020

$5,439.90 $5.00

Return to Form 1098-T

Select Another Tax Year

Box 4

Tax Notification

Cap Limit

Adjustment Charges

(D)

https://selfservice.uncc.edu/pls/BANPROD/bwtktxys.p_store_tax_year

$0.00

Billed (E =
A+B+C+D)

$5,444.90

Current
Payments

(F)

$6,374.15

Box 1
Payments

E, F))
$5,444.90

Ending Carry

Forward of Un-
Received Reportable Reported
(G = (Least Charges Billed

(H = E-G)

$0.00

2/2



