5/14/2021 Tax Notification

Banner Self Service @ UNC Charlotte

A representation of the Tuition Statement form 1098-T is shown below as sent to you. This important tax information has been furnished to the Internal Revenue Service. Select links on the reported amounts to review the associated detail.

Form 1098-T

FILER's name, address, and contact phone number UNC Charlotte Student Accounts Office 9201 University City Blvd Charlotte, NC 28223 (704) 6875852		1 Payments Received for qualified tuition and related expenses 5,444.90	2020		
FILER's Federal Id 560791228	Student SSN ****5609	3			
STUDENT's name, street Ramanjaneyulu R		4 Adjustments	5 Scholarships or Grants		
Bayapureddy Lakshmi Reddy Hno 1/7 Chinnasettipalle Village Rajupalem Mandal Kadapa Dst Kadapa Andhrapradesh, 516359 INDIA		6 Adjustments to Scholarships	7 Check if box 1 includes amounts for academic period beginning January - March 2021		
	8 Check if at least half time student []	9 Check if a graduate student [X]	10 Reimbursements from insurance contract		

Supplemental Information Hard Copy Mailed: Jan 28, 2021

Detail of Payments Received

Term Code Description Amount Pro-rata

202010 Spring 2020

0008 Web Payment-AMEX \$1,492.53 0022 Web Payment-Discover \$4,881.62 Term Total: \$6,374.15

Total All Terms: \$6,374.15

Return to Form 1098-T

Detail of Charges Billed

Term Code Description Amount Pro-rata

202010 Spring 2020

1051 Tuition Graduate Out-of-State \$0.00

2000	Educ & Tech Fee	\$0.00
2010	University Fees	\$0.00
2060	UNC System Student Assoc Fee	\$0.00
2065	Safety and Security Fee	\$0.00
2557	ISSO Intl Tax Software Fees	\$5.00
3010	COCI Major Fee	\$0.00
8111	TUI Increment CCI Out-of-State	\$0.00
	Term Total:	\$5.00
	Total All Terms:	\$5.00

Return to Form 1098-T

Box 1- Payments Reportable

Tax	Beginning Carry	Current	Current	Box 4	Cap Limit	Current	Box 1	Ending Carry
Year	Forward of Un-	Charges	Decrease	Adjustment	Charges	Payments	Payments	Forward of Un-
	Reported Charges	Billed	Previous	(D)	Billed (E =	Received	Reportable	Reported
	Billed (A)	(B)	Charges		A+B+C+D)	(F)	(G = (Least	Charges Billed
			(C)				E, F))	(H = E-G)
2020	\$5,439,90	\$5.00		\$0.00	\$5,444.90	\$6,374.15	\$5,444.90	\$0.00

Return to Form 1098-T

Select Another Tax Year